
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 3 to the Lease Agreement between the County of Santa Barbara and Golden
State Holdings, Inc. (formerly the Roman Bauernfeind Corporation) for office space located at 114 East Haley
Street, Suites I-P to delete Suites "E" and "F" from the Leased Space, extend the term for the remaining space for
three years, in the amount of $11,907.49 per month and grant two options to extend the Agreement for two terms of
one year each, First District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 02-00175, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

